 IS230 Series L2 Gigabit Access Switch Datasheet
1
Overview
IS230 Series L2 gigabit management access switch is developed for the Enterprise, Carrier and SMB market. It
provides the stable, reliable and secure high-performance switching service for high-speed internet. IS230 series
provides the perfect solutions in the aspects of multi- service capability, security, reliability, management and
maintenance. IS230 series can provide the low-cost, high-performance, and easy-management solutions for the
enterprise and carrier network access.

 IS230 Series L2 Gigabit Access Switch Datasheet
4
Order Information
Product Model Description
IS230 Series
IS230-10TF-AC 8*10/100/1000M electric ports and 2*1000M SFP interfaces, AC Power Supply.
IS230-18TF-AC 16*10/100/1000M electric ports and 2*1000M SFP interfaces, AC Power Supply.
IS230-28TF-AC 24*10/100/1000M electric ports and 4*1000M SFP interfaces, AC Power Supply.
IS230-10TP-AC 8*10/100/1000M electric ports and 2*1000M SFP interfaces, 150W PoE&PoE+ consumption, AC
Power Supply.
IS230-20TP-AC 16*10/100/1000M electric ports and 4*1000M SFP interfaces, 260W PoE&PoE+ consumption, AC
Power Supply.
 IS230-28TP-AC 24*10/100/1000M electric ports and 4*1000M SFP interfaces, 380W PoE&PoE+ consumption, AC
Power Supply.
IS230-54TXP-AC 48*10/100/1000M electric ports and 4*1G/10G SFP+ interfaces, 380W PoE&PoE+ consumption, AC
Power Supply.
 IS230 Series L2 Gigabit Access Switch Datasheet
5
 All rights reserved. Printed in the People’s Republic of China.